Denominacion Corta Categoria

1.000m

1.000m

100 mv. (0,762)
100 mv. (0,762)
100 mv. (0,762)
100 mv. (0,762)
200m

200m

200m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

800m

800m

Pértiga

Pértiga

Pértiga

Pértiga

Pértiga

Pértiga

Pértiga

Pértiga

Pértiga

1.000m

1.000m

1.000m

U16F
U16F
U16F
U16F
U18F
U16F
SF
SF
U18F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U18F
SF
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
vuiem
viem
viem

CONTROL FGA AIRE LIBRE
Ferrol, 1 Xuiio 2025
LISTADO DE INSCRITOS/AS

B AoMmiTIDOS

MARCA INS.  LICENCIA

3:00.38 GA1407

3:03.42 GA-3709691-A-N-s

16.50 AG18126

16.97 GA-3742834-A-T-s

17.51 GA-3694396-A-N-5

19.22 AG12856

26.06 GA4779

26.47 GA5786

27.68 GA-3700920-A-N-s
GA-3819615-A-T-s
GA-3781509-A-T-s
GA-3758774-A-T-s

1:25.50 AG17058

1:29.95 GA-3765131-A-N-s

1:30.60 AG17208

1:36.86 AG3703

1:38.00 AG14080

1:42.96 AG18580

1:43.90 AG7361

1:44.91 AG7324

1:52.97 AG8649

1:54.65 AG18581

1:55.03 AG17051
AG7518

2:10.24 GA1460
GA-3786018-A-T-s
GA-3781509-A-T-s
AG8649
AG18580
AG18581
AG12500
AG20736
GA-3765131-A-N-s
AG3703

2:48.20 GA1572

2:52.73 AG19429

3:02.61 AG2028109

ATLETA FECHA NAC.

UCIATCANDOIGOMEZ SN 18/11/2010
IDIABAISEIRORODRIGUEZSNN 28/2/2010
SABEUAHERVAGOMEZINN 15/10/2010
RUTHNAGEFUENTES I 14/12/2011
CENASIVIONANCARSS, 6/10/2008
ILUCIATCASTRO\CORDEIRONI 11/6/2011
INESTOITAVENIPASCUARNINN 19/3/1998
PAUIATOPEZ FERNANDEZINNN 15/10/2001
ADRIANATCASTINEIRADEICASTROMINNN 25/10/2009
INESSOMUATTIZONNNNN, #/2/2013

(CEAUDIATFERNANDEZCALVIRIONSN 19/7/2013
IARAPITACERENONN 23/4/2013
ALEAFILGUEIRARASCADONNNNN 14/8/2012
CARDARUIZVIURICEONS 25/6/2012
UUBIAPERASIVIORICEAUNSSSN 25/2/2013
IVIARAPREGOSILVESTRENNNNNNNN 10/1/2012
SARAFNENAGOSSETINNN 1/5/2013

IWARTAVACOVEFERNANDEZINN 25/11/2013
IAURAFERNANDEZ PEREZIN 4/11/2013
CAVETANAREVIDOBARRONIINNN 20/6/2013
PAURANIVIOANEIROS S 1/5/2013

IVARIAYACOMEFERNANDEZ SN 25/11/2013
AROAGOTIVIDATN, 18/6/2013
(CARGUINAPINEIROVANCARNSNNN 16/10/2009
IVNEAVIAESS N, 3/4/2001

ICIAPENAS SANNVARTINSSS 15/1/2013
(CEAUDIATFERNANDEZCALVINIONSNN 19/7/2013
PAUNANIVIOVANEIROS SN 1/5/2013

IVARTAVACOMEFERNANDEZINNNNN 25/11/2013
IVIARIAYACOMEFERNANDEZ SN 25/11/2013
ADRIANAWAZQUEZROEANSINNNNNNNN 16/10/2013
ELUAZEIDEER QUINTELARSSS 29/1/2013
CARDARUIZIVIURICEONNS 25/6/2012
IWIARAPREGOSILVESTRENINNNNNNNN 10/1/2012
SAVUERTALCNBIANCONSINNN 5/5/2011

SANDROIQUINTANSTEOPEZSNNNNNNN 10/3/2010
ARONINACIEPURRINOS NN, 11/4/2010

CLUB

Polideportivo Lucense
Atletica Lucense
Riazor Corufia

Club Atletismo Naron
Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
At Rias Baixas

Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Ourense Atletismo
Coruiia Comarca
Ferrol Atletismo
Atletismo Deza
INDEPENDIENTE
Ferrol Atletismo
Club Atletismo Sada
INDEPENDIENTE
Club Atletismo Sada
Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Club Atletismo Sada
Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Club Atletismo Sada
Club Atletismo Sada
Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Ferrol Atletismo
Club Atletismo Naron
Atletismo Deza
Atletismo Deza
Club Atletismo Sada
Club Atletismo Sada
Club Atletismo Sada
INDEPENDIENTE
Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Club Atletismo Sada
Club Atletismo Sada
Ferrol Atletismo
Corufia Comarca
Ferrol Atletismo



1.000m
100 mv. (0,91)
200m
200m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
800m
800m
800m
800m

viem
viem
MM

u2o0m
ui4am
ui4am
ui4am
ui4am
ui4am
v2o0m
v2o0m
U23m
v2o0m

TTTIIITIIIIIXRXR

3:05.43
14.24

23.13

1:35.26
1:41.32
1:43.87
1:46.15
1:48.29
1:51.97
1:53.69
1:56.18
1:59.04

AG559
GA-3701127-A-N-s
GA-3773001-A-N-s
cu2123

AG7319
GA-3687487-A-T-s
AG19484
AG19465
AG20858
GA-3699602-A-N-s
GA23347
GA-3704599-A-N-s
AG2027445

BRAISIVIARTINEZ VIONTEAGUDORIN 20/10/2010
IBRUNOICASTROPEREIRANN 19/9/2010
IUISICANVIPOS SANCHEZAN 22/4/1965
SERGIOFERNANDEZ RAFALESISS 25/9/2006
UCASUIMENEZVIECHEZRNN 18/5/2013
UOSERIEOWLARS N, 13/6/2013
ECALVAREZVAZQUEZSNNNN 27/10/2012
PABLOWIOLINADEBENN +/5/2013
(GUERGOICACHEDASENONN 15/10/2013
RICARDO NEGRETE BARRIOLUENGO  1/3/2006
IDANIERSALGUEIROWCERANINNNNNNN 20/2/2007
IDANIEBDIAZATONSONN 27/9/2005
UORGESANCHEZMOUZONNNNNNNNN 23/4/2006

Ferrol Atletismo
Corufia Comarca
Marineda Atletico
Club Atletismo Sada
Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Club Atletismo Sada
Club Atletismo Sada
Coruiia Comarca
Coruiia Comarca
Riazor Corufia



